
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

TAMAULIPAS 



Núm. 
INDICE CARRETERA RUTA

---- FEDERAL LIBRE ----

1 ANTIGUO MORELOS - ENT. EL HUIZACHE MEX-080
2 CD. VALLES - CD. VICTORIA MEX-085
3 CD. VALLES - TAMPICO MEX-070
4 CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS MEX-101-180
5 CD. VICTORIA - SOTO LA MARINA MEX
6 CIUDAD VICTORIA - MONTERREY MEX-085
7 ENT. TULA - CD. VICTORIA MEX-101
8 ESTACION MANUEL - T. C. (CD. VICTORIA - SOTO LA MARINA) MEX-180
9 GONZALEZ - LLERA DE CANALES MEX-247
10 IGNACIO ZARAGOZA - T. C. (CIUDAD VICTORIA - MONTERREY) MEX
11 LAS URRACAS - T. C. (MATAMOROS - REYNOSA) MEX-097
12 LIBRAMIENTO DE REYNOSA MEX
13 MATAMOROS - PLAYA LAURO VILLAR MEX-002
14 MATAMOROS - REYNOSA MEX-002
15 MONTERREY - MIER MEX-054
16 MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO (LIBRE) MEX-085
17 MONTERREY - REYNOSA (LIBRE) MEX-040
18 PARAS - NUEVA CIUDAD GUERRERO MEX-030
19 PIEDRAS NEGRAS - NUEVO LAREDO MEX-002
20 REYNOSA - NUEVO LAREDO MEX-002
21 SOTO LA MARINA - LA COMA MEX-180
22 TAMPICO - CD. MANTE MEX-080
23 TUXPAM - TAMPICO MEX-180

---- FEDERAL CUOTA ----

24 LIBRAMIENTO PONIENTE DE TAMPICO (CUOTA) MEX-D
25 MATAMOROS - REYNOSA (CUOTA) MEX-002D

---- ESTATAL LIBRE ----

26 ALDAMA - BARRA EL TORDO TAM
27 BARRETAL - NUEVA VILLA DE PADILLA TAM-001
28 CHINA - MENDEZ NL-TAM
29 EL LIMON - OCAMPO TAM-019
30 ENT. HUISACHITO - NUEVO LAREDO NL-001-TAM
31 ENT. LAS BLANCAS - RIO BRAVO TAM-003
32 LA JOYA - MENDEZ TAM
33 LIBRAMIENTO DE CD. VICTORIA TAM
34 LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO TAM
35 LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO II TAM
36 LIBRAMIENTO DE RIO BRAVO TAM
37 PEÑA BLANCA - CD. CAMARGO NL-TAM
38 POTRERO NUEVO - RANCHO EL MEZQUITAL TAM
39 RAMAL A GOMEZ FARIAS TAM-020
40 RAMAL A XICOTENCATL TAM
41 SAN FERNANDO - CARBONERAS TAM
42 SOTO LA MARINA - LA PESCA TAM-070
43 T. C. (VALLE HERMOSO - EMPALME) - MATAMOROS TAM-005
44 VALLE HERMOSO - EMPALME TAM-004
45 VALLE HERMOSO - LAS YESCAS TAM

---- COMBINADA ----

46 SANTANDER JIMENEZ - ENT. EL OJITO MEX-107-TAM





T A M A U L I P A S

ANTIGUO MORELOS - ENT. EL HUIZACHE

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00136 RUTA : MEX-080 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

1

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00ANTIGUO MORELOS 3 0 2862 87.7 5.5 1.4 1.2 2.2 0.9 0.5 0.6 87.7 5.5 6.8 0.1200.501

 19.28NUEVO MORELOS 1 0 3538 70.7 4.8 2.3 3.8 8.1 3.1 6.2 1.0 70.7 4.8 24.5 0.0860.502

 25.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. TAMPS. PPIA. S.L.P.

 32.00EL NARANJO 1 0 3541 73.6 8.0 7.0 4.0 1.9 3.2 1.1 1.2 73.6 8.0 18.4 0.0690.509

 32.00EL NARANJO 3 0 3391 75.5 5.5 0.0 0.1 2.9 1.1 2.6 12.3 75.5 5.5 19.0 0.0980.501

 86.00CD. DEL MAIZ 3 0 1333 69.2 6.4 1.9 6.9 5.6 2.7 2.5 4.8 69.2 6.4 24.4 0.0920.500

141.20T. DER. TULA 3 0 2515 69.8 6.2 7.4 5.4 3.8 6.0 0.9 0.5 69.8 6.2 24.0 0.0700.503

198.80T. C. SAN LUIS POTOSI - MATEHUALA (ENT. EL HUIZACHE) 1 0 3418 62.7 3.6 0.4 5.0 12.3 3.9 11.0 1.1 62.7 3.6 33.7 0.0680.502

CD. VALLES - CD. VICTORIA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00509 RUTA : MEX-085 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

2

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CD. VALLES 3 0 5093 83.2 4.4 4.4 2.5 2.1 1.7 1.6 0.1 83.2 4.4 12.4 0.1020.516

 50.40LIM. EDOS. TERM. S.L.P. PPIA. TAMPS.

 66.90ANTIGUO MORELOS 1 0 3610 81.8 2.9 2.6 4.2 3.5 1.4 2.6 1.0 81.8 2.9 15.3 0.1000.501

 66.90ANTIGUO MORELOS 3 0 3918 80.5 5.9 3.9 1.0 4.0 1.3 2.5 0.9 80.5 5.9 13.6 0.0660.511

 98.00CD. MANTE 1 0 4576 81.8 4.3 3.0 1.7 4.2 1.3 2.5 1.2 81.8 4.3 13.9 0.1120.501

110.00T. IZQ. OCAMPO 3 0 3416 83.0 6.5 5.9 0.6 2.3 0.1 0.6 1.0 83.0 6.5 10.5 0.0990.502

132.80T. IZQ. GOMEZ FARIAS 3 0 3230 80.6 4.2 7.7 1.2 2.1 0.7 0.4 3.1 80.6 4.2 15.2 0.0900.501

170.00T. IZQ. LLERA DE CANALES 3 0 4742 82.5 8.5 2.6 1.3 2.8 0.6 0.6 1.1 82.5 8.5 9.0 0.0970.504

172.50T. DER. GONZALEZ 3 0 4039 60.5 6.2 3.8 3.7 10.7 5.1 8.7 1.3 60.5 6.2 33.3 0.0920.501

232.00CD. VICTORIA 1 0 5768 63.2 5.5 2.5 3.7 9.8 5.0 8.8 1.5 63.2 5.5 31.3 0.0600.503

CD. VALLES - TAMPICO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00138 RUTA : MEX-070 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

3

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CD. VALLES 3 0 6974 78.7 2.5 1.5 0.2 5.8 1.4 2.2 7.7 78.7 2.5 18.8 0.1060.550

 15.25T. DER. SANTA ELENA 3 0 6620 83.2 2.8 5.5 2.7 2.0 2.2 1.5 0.1 83.2 2.8 14.0 0.0750.507

 29.60TAMUIN 1 0 5475 76.9 3.8 4.0 2.4 3.9 1.8 2.0 5.2 76.9 3.8 19.3 0.1020.505

 79.00EBANO 1 0 8499 79.2 3.6 0.3 1.2 6.8 2.3 4.7 1.9 79.2 3.6 17.2 0.0810.502

 79.00EBANO 3 0 5241 83.3 2.7 4.9 2.9 1.8 2.1 2.2 0.1 83.3 2.7 14.0 0.0910.502

 83.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. S.L.P. PPIA. VER.

103.00T. DER. PANUCO 1 0 4076 89.5 2.7 1.0 1.1 3.0 0.6 0.9 1.2 89.5 2.7 7.8 0.0950.503



T A M A U L I P A S

CD. VALLES - TAMPICO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00138 RUTA : MEX-070 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

3

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

103.00T. DER. PANUCO 3 0 3733 88.8 2.9 2.8 0.7 2.5 0.5 0.6 1.2 88.8 2.9 8.3 0.1070.500

128.40T. C. ANAHUAC - EL PRIETO 1 0 8917 86.0 4.8 3.7 1.9 1.4 1.0 0.4 0.8 86.0 4.8 9.2 0.1200.501

128.40T. C. ANAHUAC - EL PRIETO 3 1 6428 72.0 4.3 3.6 1.9 6.2 3.3 5.0 3.7 72.0 4.3 23.7 0.0810.500

128.40T. C. ANAHUAC - EL PRIETO 3 2 6423 70.6 4.6 3.0 1.7 6.4 4.0 5.0 4.7 70.6 4.6 24.8 0.0770.500

133.80LIM. EDOS. TERM. VER. PPIA. TAMPS.

138.00TAMPICO 1 0 14815 73.5 2.4 2.0 1.5 7.5 2.7 5.7 4.7 73.5 2.4 24.1 0.0670.501

CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28139 RUTA : MEX-101-180 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

4

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CD. VICTORIA

  5.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO DE CD. VICTORIA 3 1 4936 77.2 5.6 2.0 0.8 5.7 2.3 3.5 2.9 77.2 5.6 17.2 0.1430.500

  5.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO DE CD. VICTORIA 3 2 4935 74.1 5.9 2.2 1.0 6.5 3.0 4.0 3.3 74.1 5.9 20.0 0.1360.500

 46.50T. IZQ. BARRETAL 1 0 6958 85.3 3.9 4.7 1.5 2.3 0.7 0.4 1.2 85.3 3.9 10.8 0.1000.503

 80.05T. DER. LAS JUNTAS 1 0 5468 71.9 6.5 3.6 0.3 7.4 3.2 4.4 2.7 71.9 6.5 21.6 0.0800.518

 97.00SANTANDER JIMENEZ 3 0 6137 65.3 5.7 4.7 3.5 9.5 3.8 5.6 1.9 65.3 5.7 29.0 0.0900.533

129.00T. DER. SOTO LA MARINA 3 0 6114 71.4 6.9 3.3 1.0 8.0 3.2 4.2 2.0 71.4 6.9 21.7 0.0610.517

175.00SAN FERNANDO 3 0 6516 78.8 5.7 5.8 0.4 4.4 1.2 1.9 1.8 78.8 5.7 15.5 0.1000.545

202.00T. IZQ. REYNOSA 1 0 7524 72.5 5.6 1.8 1.5 7.9 3.5 5.1 2.1 72.5 5.6 21.9 0.0890.502

233.00SANTA TERESA 1 0 4601 71.4 7.6 1.5 1.2 6.7 4.2 6.2 1.2 71.4 7.6 21.0 0.1100.503

254.50T. IZQ. VALLE HERMOSO 1 0 4860 77.3 5.8 1.1 1.4 5.4 3.2 4.5 1.3 77.3 5.8 16.9 0.1160.510

286.00T. IZQ. JARITA 3 0 4732 81.6 5.0 1.3 1.2 4.9 2.1 2.9 1.0 81.6 5.0 13.4 0.1020.508

312.00MATAMOROS 1 1 7523 64.5 6.8 1.7 1.4 8.1 3.8 6.8 6.9 64.5 6.8 28.7 0.1020.504

312.00MATAMOROS 1 2 7418 60.0 6.7 1.7 1.5 10.0 5.3 5.8 9.0 60.0 6.7 33.3 0.1240.504

CD. VICTORIA - SOTO LA MARINA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28009 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

5

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CD. VICTORIA 3 1 10656 84.8 4.5 0.1 0.1 4.6 1.2 1.8 2.9 84.8 4.5 10.7 0.0820.501

  0.00CD. VICTORIA 3 2 10698 83.8 4.7 0.1 0.1 4.8 1.5 1.8 3.2 83.8 4.7 11.5 0.0850.501

116.80SOTO LA MARINA 1 0 1822 94.2 2.2 0.9 1.1 0.9 0.3 0.2 0.2 94.2 2.2 3.6 0.0950.510



T A M A U L I P A S

CIUDAD VICTORIA - MONTERREY

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00462 RUTA : MEX-085 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

6

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CD. VICTORIA 3 1 9103 85.6 2.1 1.6 0.5 4.7 1.0 1.0 3.5 85.6 2.1 12.3 0.1000.505

  0.00CD. VICTORIA 3 2 8930 84.7 2.1 1.7 0.6 5.0 1.1 1.1 3.7 84.7 2.1 13.2 0.1050.505

 19.60T. DER. GÜEMEZ 3 0 6570 89.3 1.9 2.5 0.2 3.0 0.8 0.9 1.4 89.3 1.9 8.8 0.1200.501

 27.35T. IZQ. SANTA ENGRACIA 3 0 6788 85.9 2.1 0.9 0.7 4.2 3.2 1.3 1.7 85.9 2.1 12.0 0.0900.502

 39.00BARRETAL 3 0 6392 92.5 3.2 0.5 1.1 1.0 0.5 0.8 0.4 92.5 3.2 4.3 0.1100.504

 77.50T. IZQ. HIDALGO Y LA MESA 1 0 6319 74.9 3.4 2.5 4.0 7.1 2.8 4.2 1.1 74.9 3.4 21.7 0.0710.519

106.00VILLAGRAN 1 0 4671 71.4 5.6 2.6 1.3 8.8 3.1 6.0 1.2 71.4 5.6 23.0 0.0630.506

118.00T. IZQ. VILLA MAINERO 3 0 4649 69.4 6.0 2.0 3.9 8.3 3.2 6.1 1.1 69.4 6.0 24.6 0.0610.512

126.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. TAMPS. PPIA. NL.

154.00LINARES 1 0 6283 65.2 2.7 2.6 3.0 9.6 7.1 8.5 1.3 65.2 2.7 32.1 0.0640.503

171.00LA LAJA 3 1 4524 65.7 5.0 4.9 3.2 5.9 3.7 7.2 4.4 65.7 5.0 29.3 0.0880.503

171.00LA LAJA 3 2 4476 66.5 5.9 5.1 3.1 6.7 2.9 6.8 3.0 66.5 5.9 27.6 0.0710.503

205.00MONTEMORELOS 3 1 6755 68.5 3.3 3.1 3.7 8.5 3.7 8.4 0.8 68.5 3.3 28.2 0.0900.502

205.00MONTEMORELOS 3 2 6710 67.4 3.4 2.9 3.8 8.4 3.5 8.8 1.8 67.4 3.4 29.2 0.1100.502

227.50ALLENDE 3 1 10258 73.7 2.6 2.8 2.2 7.0 2.2 6.7 2.8 73.7 2.6 23.7 0.0730.501

227.50ALLENDE 3 2 10282 78.5 2.4 2.8 2.2 6.7 1.8 3.8 1.8 78.5 2.4 19.1 0.0720.501

249.00EL CERCADO 1 1 16264 50.1 2.3 1.5 1.7 9.0 5.3 25.1 5.0 50.1 2.3 47.6 0.0640.503

249.00EL CERCADO 1 2 16460 50.8 2.0 0.9 1.7 5.6 3.9 31.0 4.1 50.8 2.0 47.2 0.0840.503

274.80LA ESTANZUELA 3 1 28621 52.6 1.3 0.8 1.3 5.5 3.9 30.5 4.1 52.6 1.3 46.1 0.0940.503

274.80LA ESTANZUELA 3 2 28971 52.0 1.6 0.8 1.3 9.0 5.3 25.0 5.0 52.0 1.6 46.4 0.0720.503

287.00MONTERREY 1 1 22378 83.0 5.2 3.1 2.3 2.6 1.6 0.6 1.6 83.0 5.2 11.8 0.1100.503

287.00MONTERREY 1 2 22131 82.0 5.3 3.0 2.4 3.0 2.0 1.3 1.0 82.0 5.3 12.7 0.0780.503

ENT. TULA - CD. VICTORIA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00179 RUTA : MEX-101 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

7

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. ANTIGUO MORELOS - EL HUIZACHE 3 0 1862 74.9 5.0 4.0 3.3 3.9 1.8 1.9 5.2 74.9 5.0 20.1 0.1010.504

  5.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. S.L.P. PPIA. TAMPS.

 38.00T. DER. TULA (1º ACCESO) 1 0 4148 55.9 3.4 6.7 3.2 12.2 6.0 10.2 2.4 55.9 3.4 40.7 0.0850.500

 41.95T. DER. TULA (2º ACCESO) 3 0 3495 56.0 2.7 9.2 1.7 12.1 5.5 10.6 2.2 56.0 2.7 41.3 0.1200.501

112.70JAUMAVE 1 0 4367 75.2 4.1 5.8 3.7 5.8 2.3 1.5 1.6 75.2 4.1 20.7 0.0890.502

112.70JAUMAVE 3 0 5834 63.8 4.2 4.5 4.4 9.6 4.7 6.9 1.9 63.8 4.2 32.0 0.0860.501

180.00CD. VICTORIA 1 1 3010 69.5 3.4 0.7 1.5 8.0 5.5 5.9 5.5 69.5 3.4 27.1 0.1200.504

180.00CD. VICTORIA 1 2 3052 68.7 3.1 0.4 1.0 7.4 7.3 6.8 5.3 68.7 3.1 28.2 0.1200.504



T A M A U L I P A S

ESTACION MANUEL - T. C. (CD. VICTORIA - SOTO LA MARINA)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28294 RUTA : MEX-180 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

8

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00ESTACION MANUEL 3 0 4476 83.3 1.6 5.0 2.7 3.8 1.6 0.9 1.1 83.3 1.6 15.1 0.0710.516

 36.00T. DER. ALDAMA 3 0 3449 80.4 3.4 5.4 1.0 2.9 0.8 1.4 4.7 80.4 3.4 16.2 0.1030.504

 69.00ESPERANZA 3 0 2950 89.3 1.7 2.5 1.1 2.2 1.4 1.1 0.7 89.3 1.7 9.0 0.1000.509

116.30SAN JOSE DE LAS RUSIAS 3 0 2752 83.2 4.5 2.3 1.5 3.0 2.5 1.8 1.2 83.2 4.5 12.3 0.0910.501

145.00ESTACION MANUEL - T. C. (CD. VICTORIA - S. LA MARINA) 1 0 2601 77.4 2.8 4.7 3.0 5.5 3.1 1.7 1.8 77.4 2.8 19.8 0.0750.509

GONZALEZ - LLERA DE CANALES

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28578 RUTA : MEX-247 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

9

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00GONZALEZ 3 0 4750 78.6 4.7 8.3 3.4 2.0 0.7 0.6 1.7 78.6 4.7 16.7 0.0760.500

 58.50ESTACION IGNACIO ZARAGOZA 1 0 5291 64.6 5.3 6.7 4.4 6.6 3.8 7.3 1.3 64.6 5.3 30.1 0.0720.502

 89.00T. C. CD. VALLES - CD. VICTORIA 1 0 4899 61.1 3.5 2.7 4.2 8.3 4.1 13.5 2.6 61.1 3.5 35.4 0.0740.512

IGNACIO ZARAGOZA - T. C. (CIUDAD VICTORIA - MONTERREY)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28625 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

10

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. GONZALEZ - LLERA DE CANALES 3 0 7122 83.8 3.1 3.2 0.3 4.1 1.0 2.2 2.3 83.8 3.1 13.1 0.0880.514

 94.30T. C. CIUDAD VICTORIA - MONTERREY 1 0 2219 31.7 1.5 21.3 7.0 4.1 3.6 24.5 6.3 31.7 1.5 66.8 0.1140.511

LAS URRACAS - T. C. (MATAMOROS - REYNOSA)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28029 RUTA : MEX-097 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

11

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS 3 0 5105 73.5 9.8 1.2 1.0 7.8 2.3 3.1 1.3 73.5 9.8 16.7 0.0720.503

 41.00LA NUTRIA 1 0 3821 72.5 4.2 2.4 1.7 11.6 2.9 3.9 0.8 72.5 4.2 23.3 0.0940.516

 91.50SANTO DOMINGO 1 0 4978 75.2 6.0 1.1 1.1 7.2 3.8 3.6 2.0 75.2 6.0 18.8 0.0970.527

113.30T. C. MATAMOROS - REYNOSA 1 0 5984 76.1 3.7 1.4 1.5 8.8 3.0 3.7 1.8 76.1 3.7 20.2 0.0850.506

LIBRAMIENTO DE REYNOSA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28008 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

12

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MATAMOROS - REYNOSA 3 1 16615 71.8 4.9 0.8 1.0 8.1 2.8 6.8 3.8 71.8 4.9 23.3 0.0820.519



T A M A U L I P A S

LIBRAMIENTO DE REYNOSA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28008 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

12

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MATAMOROS - REYNOSA 3 2 15418 70.9 5.0 0.8 1.0 5.4 3.8 7.9 5.2 70.9 5.0 24.1 0.0810.519

 10.00T. C. MONTERREY - REYNOSA 1 1 10295 75.4 4.4 1.1 1.1 5.3 3.2 4.7 4.8 75.4 4.4 20.2 0.0850.519

 10.00T. C. MONTERREY - REYNOSA 1 2 9547 72.1 5.0 1.0 1.0 5.9 3.8 5.9 5.3 72.1 5.0 22.9 0.0730.519

MATAMOROS - PLAYA LAURO VILLAR

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28078 RUTA : MEX-002 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

13

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00MATAMOROS 3 0 8754 88.2 3.3 3.0 1.8 1.0 0.9 0.3 1.5 88.2 3.3 8.5 0.1100.503

 37.00PLAYA LAURO VILLAR

MATAMOROS - REYNOSA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28077 RUTA : MEX-002 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

14

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00MATAMOROS 3 0 8980 77.5 5.4 1.3 1.1 7.3 1.7 4.4 1.3 77.5 5.4 17.1 0.0840.512

 38.00EMPALME 1 0 7329 70.1 7.2 1.4 1.1 9.5 3.2 6.2 1.3 70.1 7.2 22.7 0.1000.510

 57.00T. DER. NUEVO PROGRESO 1 0 6838 69.3 6.8 4.3 2.2 3.9 3.0 5.7 4.8 69.3 6.8 23.9 0.0800.502

 67.00RIO BRAVO 1 0 11810 68.2 8.9 2.5 1.1 4.3 3.4 6.3 5.3 68.2 8.9 22.9 0.0920.502

 67.00RIO BRAVO 3 1 10550 78.5 3.0 2.1 1.9 5.7 2.0 3.2 3.6 78.5 3.0 18.5 0.0950.515

 67.00RIO BRAVO 3 2 11198 81.3 3.5 1.8 1.6 4.6 1.7 2.7 2.8 81.3 3.5 15.2 0.0920.515

 85.65T. IZQ. AEROPUERTO 3 1 19179 70.4 4.5 0.9 0.8 7.4 3.1 6.9 6.0 70.4 4.5 25.1 0.0840.501

 85.65T. IZQ. AEROPUERTO 3 2 19239 68.1 4.3 0.8 0.8 7.0 3.9 7.6 7.5 68.1 4.3 27.6 0.1010.501

 98.00REYNOSA 1 1 24769 66.1 3.8 2.2 1.1 6.2 4.0 9.9 6.7 66.1 3.8 30.1 0.1000.518

 98.00REYNOSA 1 2 23080 57.6 4.0 2.2 1.1 5.9 5.1 17.1 7.0 57.6 4.0 38.4 0.0900.518

MONTERREY - MIER

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00127 RUTA : MEX-054 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

15

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00MONTERREY

 19.12APODACA 1 1 29406 58.8 2.9 3.7 2.3 9.7 6.2 9.1 7.3 58.8 2.9 38.3 0.0720.507

 19.12APODACA 1 2 28554 51.5 3.1 4.0 2.6 11.4 8.5 9.8 9.1 51.5 3.1 45.4 0.0670.507

 21.30X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 3 1 22328 72.5 3.7 1.8 1.9 8.7 2.7 4.8 3.9 72.5 3.7 23.8 0.0690.502

 21.30X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 3 2 22506 73.0 3.9 1.9 1.7 9.7 2.0 4.0 3.8 73.0 3.9 23.1 0.0810.502



T A M A U L I P A S

MONTERREY - MIER

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00127 RUTA : MEX-054 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

15

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

 28.15X. C. ZACATECAS - PESQUERIA 1 0 10431 74.9 2.8 3.3 3.3 7.0 1.9 5.1 1.7 74.9 2.8 22.3 0.0810.500

 38.10X. C. HACIENDA GUADALUPE - HIGUERAS 3 0 6927 82.8 2.7 1.4 1.2 3.6 2.1 5.0 1.2 82.8 2.7 14.5 0.0600.510

 74.10T. DER. EMPALME LOS RAMONES 1 0 3760 76.1 3.9 1.6 2.2 3.4 3.1 8.5 1.2 76.1 3.9 20.0 0.1200.519

 95.95CERRALVO 1 0 3546 65.5 4.1 1.7 2.5 4.7 6.6 13.2 1.7 65.5 4.1 30.4 0.0930.503

115.80GRAL. TREVIÑO 3 0 3875 57.5 5.0 1.5 2.4 4.9 8.0 15.5 5.2 57.5 5.0 37.5 0.1200.503

132.80LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMPS.

156.20MIER 1 0 4394 70.8 4.0 4.2 1.3 10.2 5.2 3.4 0.9 70.8 4.0 25.2 0.0800.502

MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO (LIBRE)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00463 RUTA : MEX-085 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

16

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00MONTERREY

 12.10T. IZQ. GRAL. ESCOBEDO 3 1 19146 64.1 2.7 1.7 2.4 7.1 4.7 12.5 4.8 64.1 2.7 33.2 0.0600.508

 12.10T. IZQ. GRAL. ESCOBEDO 3 2 18531 62.9 2.6 1.7 2.5 5.8 5.6 11.7 7.2 62.9 2.6 34.5 0.0900.508

 16.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 1 1 16192 70.1 3.8 2.2 2.4 10.0 3.1 5.1 3.3 70.1 3.8 26.1 0.0920.503

 16.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 1 2 16397 71.5 3.6 2.1 2.4 10.0 3.0 4.1 3.3 71.5 3.6 24.9 0.0890.503

 16.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 3 1 18991 60.2 3.7 1.5 1.9 16.0 4.7 9.0 3.0 60.2 3.7 36.1 0.0910.505

 16.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO NOROESTE DE MONTERREY 3 2 18580 64.0 3.9 1.6 1.9 13.9 4.1 7.5 3.1 64.0 3.9 32.1 0.0880.505

 20.19X. C. SANTA ROSA - SALINAS VICTORIA 3 1 17853 62.7 5.0 2.0 2.5 15.5 3.0 6.6 2.7 62.7 5.0 32.3 0.0950.503

 20.19X. C. SANTA ROSA - SALINAS VICTORIA 3 2 17675 62.3 5.0 2.2 2.6 15.5 3.2 6.1 3.1 62.3 5.0 32.7 0.0850.503

 32.00CIENEGA DE FLORES 1 0 12797 51.8 3.4 3.7 2.0 28.2 1.8 7.8 1.3 51.8 3.4 44.8 0.0690.503

 78.23T. DER. AGUALEGUAS 3 0 7956 35.3 5.6 3.2 5.1 42.3 2.0 5.1 1.4 35.3 5.6 59.1 0.0760.500

 98.90SABINAS HIDALGO 3 0 8622 70.1 3.8 3.1 2.5 9.9 2.4 5.2 3.0 70.1 3.8 26.1 0.0830.501

124.40VALLECILLOS 3 0 7629 82.2 6.5 2.9 1.7 3.3 1.7 0.6 1.1 82.2 6.5 11.3 0.0680.528

156.80T. IZQ. ANAHUAC 1 0 10633 78.6 6.6 3.4 2.5 4.6 1.5 1.2 1.6 78.6 6.6 14.8 0.0600.534

156.80T. IZQ. ANAHUAC 3 1 7716 62.0 2.1 0.6 2.6 23.2 2.4 5.2 1.9 62.0 2.1 35.9 0.0840.502

156.80T. IZQ. ANAHUAC 3 2 7765 60.3 2.2 0.7 2.8 23.2 2.4 7.1 1.3 60.3 2.2 37.5 0.1030.502

184.60LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMPS.

205.90T. DER. MIER 1 1 7811 56.8 2.4 2.2 1.6 27.8 1.9 6.1 1.2 56.8 2.4 40.8 0.1000.504

205.90T. DER. MIER 1 2 7698 60.0 2.3 2.2 1.5 24.1 2.2 5.8 1.9 60.0 2.3 37.7 0.0900.504

205.90T. DER. MIER 3 1 9916 57.6 3.0 1.7 5.5 24.0 2.4 4.5 1.3 57.6 3.0 39.4 0.1230.504

205.90T. DER. MIER 3 2 10074 56.7 3.4 1.9 6.1 22.7 3.0 4.9 1.3 56.7 3.4 39.9 0.1290.504

228.00NUEVO LAREDO 1 1 9948 82.8 3.6 1.2 1.1 4.6 1.6 2.4 2.7 82.8 3.6 13.6 0.0830.502

228.00NUEVO LAREDO 1 2 9863 81.0 3.7 1.8 1.0 4.0 2.5 2.8 3.2 81.0 3.7 15.3 0.0740.502



T A M A U L I P A S

MONTERREY - REYNOSA (LIBRE)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00088 RUTA : MEX-040 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

17

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - MIER

 19.10VILLA JUAREZ 1 1 17400 82.1 4.0 1.2 1.2 2.2 2.3 3.7 3.3 82.1 4.0 13.9 0.0660.500

 19.10VILLA JUAREZ 1 2 17413 56.7 4.7 1.2 1.6 7.8 5.8 17.4 4.8 56.7 4.7 38.6 0.1000.500

 19.10VILLA JUAREZ 3 1 11966 68.3 1.7 1.9 2.5 5.7 4.8 9.6 5.5 68.3 1.7 30.0 0.0640.503

 19.10VILLA JUAREZ 3 2 12101 82.2 1.7 1.4 2.1 2.6 1.9 5.8 2.3 82.2 1.7 16.1 0.0630.503

 33.00REFINERIA DE CADEREYTA 3 0 7035 74.3 0.7 3.5 3.9 3.8 3.2 7.1 3.5 74.3 0.7 25.0 0.0770.504

 68.78T. IZQ. LOS RAMONES 3 0 4264 59.0 3.6 4.3 4.6 15.6 5.4 6.6 0.9 59.0 3.6 37.4 0.0820.501

125.00GRAL. BRAVO 1 0 6027 62.6 3.5 4.4 2.5 12.4 4.9 8.4 1.3 62.6 3.5 33.9 0.0710.504

192.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMPS.

192.60T. IZQ. DIAZ ORDAZ 1 1 11941 67.2 11.4 1.9 1.2 8.4 3.8 4.8 1.3 67.2 11.4 21.4 0.0700.501

192.60T. IZQ. DIAZ ORDAZ 1 2 11892 64.3 11.3 1.9 1.2 9.1 4.2 6.2 1.8 64.3 11.3 24.4 0.0900.501

225.00REYNOSA 1 1 10032 82.3 3.7 2.0 1.4 4.6 1.2 1.8 3.0 82.3 3.7 14.0 0.0820.503

225.00REYNOSA 1 2 10158 83.7 3.6 2.0 1.3 4.3 1.0 1.4 2.7 83.7 3.6 12.7 0.0720.503

PARAS - NUEVA CIUDAD GUERRERO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00476 RUTA : MEX-030 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

18

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00PARAS 3 0 748 83.6 4.8 0.3 0.7 1.1 0.7 4.7 4.1 83.6 4.8 11.6 0.1180.514

 17.50LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMS.

 32.00T. C. REYNOSA - (T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO) 1 0 549 82.2 2.4 2.9 1.9 1.0 4.3 0.8 4.5 82.2 2.4 15.4 0.1220.523

PIEDRAS NEGRAS - NUEVO LAREDO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00503 RUTA : MEX-002 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

19

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONCLOVA - PIEDRAS NEGRAS 3 1 2327 84.1 4.2 1.9 2.2 5.5 0.5 0.7 0.9 84.1 4.2 11.7 0.1020.508

  0.00T. C. MONCLOVA - PIEDRAS NEGRAS 3 2 2402 84.9 4.0 1.7 2.0 4.1 0.8 1.3 1.2 84.9 4.0 11.1 0.1240.508

 16.90EL SAUCITO 3 0 1810 77.3 3.8 1.9 1.7 5.9 3.3 5.0 1.1 77.3 3.8 18.9 0.1100.503

 42.00GUERRERO 3 0 1470 59.1 4.8 3.8 4.4 5.9 5.8 12.4 3.8 59.1 4.8 36.1 0.1200.502

113.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. COAH. PPIA. N.L.

137.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. N.L. PPIA. TAMPS.

168.90T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO 1 1 9038 75.4 6.2 3.8 6.2 3.8 1.2 1.3 2.1 75.4 6.2 18.4 0.1620.502

168.90T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO 1 2 9113 72.7 6.9 4.5 6.9 4.0 1.3 1.3 2.4 72.7 6.9 20.4 0.0900.502

175.00NUEVO LAREDO 1 0 8011 77.8 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.5 3.1 4.6 1.0 77.8 4.0 18.2 0.0720.502



T A M A U L I P A S

REYNOSA - NUEVO LAREDO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28076 RUTA : MEX-002 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

20

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00REYNOSA 3 0 12144 75.5 5.4 1.2 0.8 7.2 1.7 5.0 3.2 75.5 5.4 19.1 0.1350.505

 35.68X. C. LOS DOS ESTADOS - GUSTAVO DIAZ ORDAZ 3 0 6811 76.2 4.4 2.0 1.8 6.0 3.4 5.1 1.1 76.2 4.4 19.4 0.0770.502

 63.40CD. CAMARGO 3 0 5535 59.9 5.3 5.0 2.2 6.0 10.0 9.0 2.6 59.9 5.3 34.8 0.1100.512

 87.77CD. MIGUEL ALEMAN 3 0 5650 67.6 4.8 0.7 1.0 7.6 3.5 11.1 3.7 67.6 4.8 27.6 0.1000.512

102.40MIER 3 0 4028 82.5 5.4 1.2 1.0 3.7 2.7 2.6 0.9 82.5 5.4 12.1 0.0750.534

122.70T. DER. NUEVA CD. GUERRERO (2º ACCESO) 3 0 3458 56.6 5.5 13.2 6.2 4.4 4.4 4.1 5.6 56.6 5.5 37.9 0.0980.514

221.10T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO 1 0 2775 70.4 6.7 4.2 3.6 5.8 1.9 3.7 3.7 70.4 6.7 22.9 0.0630.510

SOTO LA MARINA - LA COMA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28052 RUTA : MEX-180 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

21

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00SOTO LA MARINA 3 0 4583 71.2 3.2 3.1 4.1 4.3 2.4 4.3 7.4 71.2 3.2 25.6 0.1200.527

 86.00LA COMA 1 0 2890 83.4 6.5 1.7 0.2 3.0 2.7 1.2 1.3 83.4 6.5 10.1 0.0810.501

TAMPICO - CD. MANTE

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28163 RUTA : MEX-080 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

22

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00TAMPICO

 14.79T. DER. CYANAQUIM 1 1 24506 73.4 3.5 4.5 1.0 6.2 3.1 3.1 5.2 73.4 3.5 23.1 0.1010.502

 14.79T. DER. CYANAQUIM 1 2 24331 69.9 3.4 3.5 1.5 7.9 3.2 5.8 4.8 69.9 3.4 26.7 0.0720.502

 24.00ALTAMIRA 1 1 20004 73.0 2.3 2.1 1.5 8.4 3.3 3.9 5.5 73.0 2.3 24.7 0.0830.502

 24.00ALTAMIRA 1 2 20174 75.0 2.5 5.5 2.6 5.4 2.4 3.7 2.9 75.0 2.5 22.5 0.0940.502

 24.00ALTAMIRA 3 1 10023 69.8 2.4 4.9 3.1 7.4 3.3 6.0 3.1 69.8 2.4 27.8 0.1020.501

 24.00ALTAMIRA 3 2 9974 71.1 2.5 5.0 2.9 6.9 3.1 5.3 3.2 71.1 2.5 26.4 0.0780.501

 33.00T. DER. LOMAS DEL REAL 3 1 8159 68.1 5.2 3.3 3.4 6.2 3.5 8.9 1.4 68.1 5.2 26.7 0.0760.501

 33.00T. DER. LOMAS DEL REAL 3 2 8122 65.9 6.0 3.8 3.5 6.8 4.2 7.9 1.9 65.9 6.0 28.1 0.0780.501

 55.80CUAUHTEMOC 3 1 6490 75.5 4.1 2.3 1.7 6.9 3.6 4.4 1.5 75.5 4.1 20.4 0.1010.501

 55.80CUAUHTEMOC 3 2 6458 78.8 4.4 2.3 1.4 4.6 2.1 4.9 1.5 78.8 4.4 16.8 0.1030.501

 78.12ESTACION MANUEL 1 0 6569 58.4 4.4 4.4 3.8 10.3 5.8 9.6 3.3 58.4 4.4 37.2 0.1100.504

 96.00GONZALEZ 3 0 4088 76.5 3.7 4.3 2.3 5.1 1.4 2.5 4.2 76.5 3.7 19.8 0.0910.503

122.50MAXCALTZIN 3 0 3561 80.4 2.2 3.7 2.5 4.0 1.9 4.7 0.6 80.4 2.2 17.4 0.1000.502

143.00FAJA DE ORO 3 0 3700 80.3 2.8 2.8 1.8 3.4 1.7 4.9 2.3 80.3 2.8 16.9 0.0610.508

155.00T. C. CD. VALLES - CD. VICTORIA 1 0 3923 82.9 3.3 3.5 0.9 3.9 1.0 2.2 2.3 82.9 3.3 13.8 0.1000.504



T A M A U L I P A S

TUXPAM - TAMPICO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00529 RUTA : MEX-180 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

23

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00TUXPAM 3 0 6230 69.3 8.6 2.2 0.6 6.8 2.2 5.5 4.8 69.3 8.6 22.1 0.0700.504

 28.70T. IZQ. LA LAJUELA 1 0 3703 74.3 9.6 6.3 3.1 3.0 1.3 0.9 1.5 74.3 9.6 16.1 0.0680.506

 45.20T. IZQ. TEMPOAL DE SANCHEZ 1 0 4826 80.2 6.5 4.2 2.6 1.8 1.7 1.3 1.7 80.2 6.5 13.3 0.0710.502

 56.66CERRO AZUL 1 0 7492 65.2 4.6 3.6 3.5 8.7 3.6 8.8 2.0 65.2 4.6 30.2 0.0650.504

 78.60T. IZQ. NARANJOS 1 0 8117 65.3 4.1 4.1 3.1 9.4 3.4 8.6 2.0 65.3 4.1 30.6 0.0740.504

 78.60T. IZQ. NARANJOS 3 0 7566 71.3 2.3 4.1 3.4 8.3 2.7 6.1 1.8 71.3 2.3 26.4 0.0820.501

124.40T. DER. OZULUAMA 1 0 5547 61.3 5.1 3.6 4.2 10.6 4.9 8.8 1.5 61.3 5.1 33.6 0.0650.501

124.40T. DER. OZULUAMA 3 0 5454 58.2 5.7 3.6 4.3 12.3 5.7 8.9 1.3 58.2 5.7 36.1 0.0630.500

177.80TAMPICO ALTO 1 0 5865 64.6 3.5 4.4 3.6 10.0 4.3 7.9 1.7 64.6 3.5 31.9 0.0650.505

177.80TAMPICO ALTO 3 0 6019 64.2 4.5 4.7 4.1 9.5 4.6 6.7 1.7 64.2 4.5 31.3 0.0730.503

186.90VILLA CUAUHTEMOC 1 0 6273 66.1 4.8 4.1 4.0 9.0 4.1 6.3 1.6 66.1 4.8 29.1 0.0790.530

186.90VILLA CUAUHTEMOC 3 0 4655 60.1 2.2 6.8 2.7 10.2 4.7 11.3 2.0 60.1 2.2 37.7 0.0820.517

189.80LIM. EDOS. TERM. VER. PPIA. TAMPS. (RIO PANUCO)

191.40TAMPICO 1 1 5170 71.8 3.7 2.9 1.1 7.6 3.5 6.2 3.2 71.8 3.7 24.5 0.1200.500

191.40TAMPICO 1 2 5172 73.1 4.0 2.8 1.0 6.6 3.0 6.7 2.8 73.1 4.0 22.9 0.1200.500

LIBRAMIENTO PONIENTE DE TAMPICO (CUOTA)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28051 RUTA : MEX-D AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

24

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. TAMPICO - CD. MANTE 3 0 4921 83.1 3.0 2.9 0.4 1.5 7.6 0.3 1.2 83.1 3.0 13.9 0.0900.502

5.102CASETA DE COBRO TAMPICO 2 0 5930 51.9 0.5 7.6 8.7 14.6 6.8 8.0 1.9 51.9 0.5 47.6

 12.00T. C. CD. VALLES - TAMPICO 1 0 3305 86.4 3.7 3.3 1.8 1.5 1.0 0.9 1.4 86.4 3.7 9.9 0.0800.513

MATAMOROS - REYNOSA (CUOTA)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28079 RUTA : MEX-002D AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

25

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MATAMOROS - REYNOSA

 29.39CASETA DE COBRO NUEVO PROGRESO 1 0 5163 86.5 3.4 1.9 1.5 2.7 0.8 1.7 1.5 86.5 3.4 10.1

 29.39CASETA DE COBRO NUEVO PROGRESO 2 0 3296 82.5 5.3 2.4 2.1 3.5 0.7 2.3 1.2 82.5 5.3 12.2

 29.39CASETA DE COBRO NUEVO PROGRESO 3 0 3684 83.5 4.8 2.3 2.0 3.2 0.8 2.1 1.3 83.5 4.8 11.7

 42.00T. C. MATAMOROS - REYNOSA



T A M A U L I P A S

ALDAMA - BARRA EL TORDO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28620 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

26

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00ALDAMA 3 0 1972 71.3 2.6 1.1 2.8 3.0 2.0 8.9 8.3 71.3 2.6 26.1 0.1130.504

 20.00BARRA EL TORDO

BARRETAL - NUEVA VILLA DE PADILLA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28001 RUTA : TAM-001 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

27

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00BARRETAL 3 0 8633 74.9 1.9 5.4 1.2 6.0 2.3 4.7 3.6 74.9 1.9 23.2 0.1010.505

 24.50NUEVA VILLA DE PADILLA 1 0 4994 79.0 2.3 5.8 0.8 5.3 1.3 3.5 2.0 79.0 2.3 18.7 0.0880.502

CHINA - MENDEZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00191 RUTA : NL-TAM AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

28

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CHINA 3 0 1487 84.0 7.7 1.1 1.2 2.3 1.9 1.0 0.8 84.0 7.7 8.3 0.1050.502

 75.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMPS.

100.00MENDEZ

EL LIMON - OCAMPO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28019 RUTA : TAM-019 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

29

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. VALLES - CD. VICTORIA 3 0 1488 86.2 5.5 1.6 1.7 1.1 0.2 0.2 3.5 86.2 5.5 8.3 0.0900.502

 43.00OCAMPO 1 0 2146 90.5 2.8 2.5 0.2 2.4 0.4 0.4 0.8 90.5 2.8 6.7 0.1640.513

ENT. HUISACHITO - NUEVO LAREDO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00074 RUTA : NL-001-TAM AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

30

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - COLOMBIA 3 0 1095 76.2 7.3 1.5 1.6 5.7 2.4 4.2 1.1 76.2 7.3 16.5 0.1000.508

 19.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMPS.

 47.00X. C. LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO 1 0 3635 78.7 4.8 1.3 1.0 7.9 2.5 2.7 1.1 78.7 4.8 16.5 0.1010.507

 51.00NUEVO LAREDO 1 0 4138 75.7 4.6 1.3 1.8 9.8 2.9 3.1 0.8 75.7 4.6 19.7 0.0860.531



T A M A U L I P A S

ENT. LAS BLANCAS - RIO BRAVO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28003 RUTA : TAM-003 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

31

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS 3 0 2215 88.7 5.8 1.0 0.8 1.9 0.4 0.5 0.9 88.7 5.8 5.5 0.0850.571

 21.00VALLE HERMOSO 1 0 3108 87.7 4.7 1.4 0.8 2.4 0.7 0.6 1.7 87.7 4.7 7.6 0.0880.510

 91.00RIO BRAVO 1 0 5137 78.4 8.6 1.5 0.8 5.4 1.2 2.5 1.6 78.4 8.6 13.0 0.0860.508

LA JOYA - MENDEZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28623 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

32

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS 3 0 1045 78.6 2.3 6.3 1.9 5.2 1.3 2.6 1.8 78.6 2.3 19.1 0.0900.501

 66.00MENDEZ

LIBRAMIENTO DE CD. VICTORIA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28282 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

33

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. VALLES - CD. VICTORIA 3 1 9192 89.2 6.2 0.1 0.6 1.1 0.6 0.6 1.6 89.2 6.2 4.6 0.0920.507

  0.00T. C. CD. VALLES - CD. VICTORIA 3 2 9449 90.0 6.0 0.1 0.5 0.8 0.8 0.6 1.2 90.0 6.0 4.0 0.0920.507

  8.70X. C. CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS 1 1 6297 78.6 7.3 1.7 0.4 3.7 2.1 2.9 3.3 78.6 7.3 14.1 0.0970.501

  8.70X. C. CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS 1 2 6264 76.3 7.7 1.9 0.4 4.1 2.6 3.5 3.5 76.3 7.7 16.0 0.1030.501

 21.10X. C. ENT. TULA - CD. VICTORIA 1 1 10695 81.8 5.2 1.7 0.5 5.0 1.0 1.1 3.7 81.8 5.2 13.0 0.0890.503

 21.10X. C. ENT. TULA - CD. VICTORIA 1 2 10560 81.3 5.2 1.8 0.6 5.1 1.1 1.1 3.8 81.3 5.2 13.5 0.0890.503

LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28030 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

34

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO 3 1 10226 82.6 4.5 1.8 1.4 4.2 1.1 1.6 2.8 82.6 4.5 12.9 0.0820.502

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO 3 2 10298 84.9 4.8 1.4 1.3 3.4 0.9 1.1 2.2 84.9 4.8 10.3 0.0750.502

 18.00T. C. PIEDRAS NEGRAS - NUEVO LAREDO 1 0 9394 66.7 5.4 2.6 4.5 8.2 3.1 5.6 3.9 66.7 5.4 27.9 0.1000.503

LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO II

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28626 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

35

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO 3 0 5666 37.8 8.3 2.1 3.7 40.5 1.5 5.0 1.1 37.8 8.3 53.9 0.1090.509



T A M A U L I P A S

LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO II

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28626 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

35

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

 32.20T. C. PIEDRAS NEGRAS - NUEVO LAREDO 1 0 2403 79.1 4.2 3.6 2.4 4.1 5.1 0.8 0.7 79.1 4.2 16.7 0.0960.505

LIBRAMIENTO DE RIO BRAVO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28002 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

36

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MATAMOROS - REYNOSA (1º ACCESO) 3 0 10579 79.4 3.4 1.3 1.2 6.1 2.4 4.4 1.8 79.4 3.4 17.2 0.0600.500

 13.10T. C. MATAMOROS - REYNOSA (2º ACCESO) 1 1 9040 80.7 3.4 1.2 1.0 4.5 2.3 3.3 3.6 80.7 3.4 15.9 0.0890.502

 13.10T. C. MATAMOROS - REYNOSA (2º ACCESO) 1 2 9115 81.4 3.4 1.2 1.1 3.8 2.3 3.2 3.6 81.4 3.4 15.2 0.0850.502

PEÑA BLANCA - CD. CAMARGO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00102 RUTA : NL-TAM AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

37

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MONTERREY - REYNOSA 3 0 2908 68.6 13.0 2.5 2.5 4.4 6.5 0.9 1.6 68.6 13.0 18.4 0.1180.512

 30.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. NL. PPIA. TAMS.

 40.00LOS COMALES 3 0 1750 86.3 4.7 0.9 1.2 2.8 2.6 0.6 0.9 86.3 4.7 9.0 0.0970.501

 65.00CD. CAMARGO 1 0 2461 83.0 3.7 0.7 1.2 2.4 5.4 2.1 1.5 83.0 3.7 13.3 0.0870.501

POTRERO NUEVO - RANCHO EL MEZQUITAL

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28615 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

38

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS 3 0 880 86.4 10.3 0.5 0.4 1.6 0.1 0.2 0.5 86.4 10.3 3.3 0.1300.524

 66.00PUERTO EL MEZQUITAL

RAMAL A GOMEZ FARIAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28020 RUTA : TAM-020 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

39

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. VALLES - CD. VICTORIA 3 0 3960 67.1 6.1 7.3 4.9 6.8 3.9 2.5 1.4 67.1 6.1 26.8 0.1060.503

 11.00GOMEZ FARIAS 1 0 4831 67.5 4.5 6.6 3.7 7.1 3.2 6.2 1.2 67.5 4.5 28.0 0.0820.502



T A M A U L I P A S

RAMAL A XICOTENCATL

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28619 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

40

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. VALLES - CD. VICTORIA 3 0 2025 68.2 3.7 6.4 4.1 7.1 3.2 6.2 1.1 68.2 3.7 28.1 0.1200.505

 13.00XICOTENCATL 1 0 2206 89.5 3.4 3.5 0.2 1.8 0.2 0.3 1.1 89.5 3.4 7.1 0.0940.507

SAN FERNANDO - CARBONERAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28618 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

41

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00SAN FERNANDO 3 0 2866 90.5 2.5 0.9 0.9 2.5 0.8 1.1 0.8 90.5 2.5 7.0 0.1010.526

 57.00CARBONERAS

SOTO LA MARINA - LA PESCA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28049 RUTA : TAM-070 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

42

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. SOTO LA MARINA - LA COMA 3 0 2100 88.7 4.5 1.8 1.0 2.3 0.3 0.4 1.0 88.7 4.5 6.8 0.0800.510

 50.00LA PESCA

T. C. (VALLE HERMOSO - EMPALME) - MATAMOROS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28005 RUTA : TAM-005 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

43

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. VALLE HERMOSO - EMPALME 3 0 7245 79.9 11.5 0.5 0.5 4.5 0.6 1.5 1.0 79.9 11.5 8.6 0.1100.551

  2.00ANAHUAC 3 0 5768 84.8 9.5 0.7 0.6 2.5 0.5 0.8 0.6 84.8 9.5 5.7 0.0870.500

 33.90MATAMOROS 1 0 15611 68.7 7.8 1.3 0.6 5.6 4.8 6.7 4.5 68.7 7.8 23.5 0.0760.520

VALLE HERMOSO - EMPALME

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28004 RUTA : TAM-004 AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

44

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00VALLE HERMOSO 3 0 6788 80.2 4.4 0.8 0.6 6.5 1.5 3.9 2.1 80.2 4.4 15.4 0.0870.526

 28.38EMPALME 1 0 4914 77.1 8.9 1.3 1.0 3.6 1.9 3.1 3.1 77.1 8.9 14.0 0.1000.509



T A M A U L I P A S

VALLE HERMOSO - LAS YESCAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28614 RUTA : TAM AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

45

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00VALLE HERMOSO 3 0 4850 82.1 4.8 1.0 1.4 4.0 2.5 2.5 1.7 82.1 4.8 13.1 0.0670.527

 26.00T. C. CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS 1 0 2042 81.7 5.6 1.0 1.3 2.6 2.7 3.0 2.1 81.7 5.6 12.7 0.0910.502

SANTANDER JIMENEZ - ENT. EL OJITO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 28579 RUTA : MEX-107-TAM AÑO :  2008

TE SC TDPA

46

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS 3 0 4221 85.5 3.1 4.0 1.7 3.1 1.1 0.6 0.9 85.5 3.1 11.4 0.1000.502

 20.00ABASOLO 1 0 6881 87.3 2.9 2.1 0.9 3.7 0.7 1.3 1.1 87.3 2.9 9.8 0.1200.506

 58.00T. C. SOTO LA MARINA - LA COMA 1 0 1906 89.0 4.1 3.4 0.2 1.7 0.3 0.3 1.0 89.0 4.1 6.9 0.1050.502



1  CARR: ANTIGUO MORELOS - ENT. EL HUIZACHE CLAVE:  00136 RUTA: MEX-080

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 86.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 198.83 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

2  CARR: CD. VALLES - CD. VICTORIA CLAVE:  00509 RUTA: MEX-085
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 110.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 232.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

3  CARR: CD. VALLES - TAMPICO CLAVE:  00138 RUTA: MEX-070

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 79.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 138.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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4  CARR: CD. VICTORIA - MATAMOROS CLAVE:  28139 RUTA: MEX-101-180

Km: 5.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 5.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 175.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

5  CARR: CD. VICTORIA - SOTO LA MARINA CLAVE:  28009 RUTA: MEX
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 116.80 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

6  CARR: CIUDAD VICTORIA - MONTERREY CLAVE:  00462 RUTA: MEX-085

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 154.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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7  CARR: ENT. TULA - CD. VICTORIA CLAVE:  00179 RUTA: MEX-101

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 180.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 180.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2

8  CARR: ESTACION MANUEL - T. C. (CD. VICTORIA - SOTO LA MARINA)CLAVE:  28294 RUTA: MEX-180
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 69.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 145.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

9  CARR: GONZALEZ - LLERA DE CANALES CLAVE:  28578 RUTA: MEX-247

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 58.50 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 89.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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10  CARR: IGNACIO ZARAGOZA - T. C. (CIUDAD VICTORIA - MONTERREY)CLAVE:  28625 RUTA: MEX

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 94.30 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

11  CARR: LAS URRACAS - T. C. (MATAMOROS - REYNOSA) CLAVE:  28029 RUTA: MEX-097
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 41.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 113.25 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

12  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE REYNOSA CLAVE:  28008 RUTA: MEX

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

r

V
o
l

e
n

%

93.8

83.2 82.8

93.8

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

r

V
o
l

e
n

%

92.3
87.2

98.2
107.3

103.3

114.4

97.2

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

120.0

140.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
a
r

V
o
l

e
n

%

100.5 98.5 95.4
101.0

106.6 108.0

90.0

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

120.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
a
r

V
o
l

e
n

%

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

r

V
o
l

e
n

%



13  CARR: MATAMOROS - PLAYA LAURO VILLAR CLAVE:  28078 RUTA: MEX-002

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

14  CARR: MATAMOROS - REYNOSA CLAVE:  28077 RUTA: MEX-002
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 98.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 98.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2

15  CARR: MONTERREY - MIER CLAVE:  00127 RUTA: MEX-054

Km: 19.12 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 19.12 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2 Km: 156.21 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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16  CARR: MONTERREY - NUEVO LAREDO (LIBRE) CLAVE:  00463 RUTA: MEX-085

Km: 12.10 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 12.10 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 124.40 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

17  CARR: MONTERREY - REYNOSA (LIBRE) CLAVE:  00088 RUTA: MEX-040
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Km: 19.10 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 19.10 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2 Km: 125.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

18  CARR: PARAS - NUEVA CIUDAD GUERRERO CLAVE:  00476 RUTA: MEX-030

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 32.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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19  CARR: PIEDRAS NEGRAS - NUEVO LAREDO CLAVE:  00503 RUTA: MEX-002

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 175.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

20  CARR: REYNOSA - NUEVO LAREDO CLAVE:  28076 RUTA: MEX-002
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 102.35 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 221.08 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

21  CARR: SOTO LA MARINA - LA COMA CLAVE:  28052 RUTA: MEX-180

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 86.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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22  CARR: TAMPICO - CD. MANTE CLAVE:  28163 RUTA: MEX-080

Km: 14.79 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 14.79 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2 Km: 155.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

23  CARR: TUXPAM - TAMPICO CLAVE:  00529 RUTA: MEX-180
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 191.43 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 191.43 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2

24  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO PONIENTE DE TAMPICO (CUOTA) CLAVE:  28051 RUTA: MEX-D

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 12.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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26  CARR: ALDAMA - BARRA EL TORDO CLAVE:  28620 RUTA: TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

27  CARR: BARRETAL - NUEVA VILLA DE PADILLA CLAVE:  28001 RUTA: TAM-001
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 24.50 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

28  CARR: CHINA - MENDEZ CLAVE:  00191 RUTA: NL-TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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29  CARR: EL LIMON - OCAMPO CLAVE:  28019 RUTA: TAM-019

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 43.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

30  CARR: ENT. HUISACHITO - NUEVO LAREDO CLAVE:  00074 RUTA: NL-001-TAM
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 47.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 51.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

31  CARR: ENT. LAS BLANCAS - RIO BRAVO CLAVE:  28003 RUTA: TAM-003

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 21.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 91.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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32  CARR: LA JOYA - MENDEZ CLAVE:  28623 RUTA: TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

33  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE CD. VICTORIA CLAVE:  28282 RUTA: TAM
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2

34  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO CLAVE:  28030 RUTA: TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 18.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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35  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE NUEVO LAREDO II CLAVE:  28626 RUTA: TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 32.20 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

36  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE RIO BRAVO CLAVE:  28002 RUTA: TAM
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 13.10 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 13.10 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2

37  CARR: PEÑA BLANCA - CD. CAMARGO CLAVE:  00102 RUTA: NL-TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 40.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 65.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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38  CARR: POTRERO NUEVO - RANCHO EL MEZQUITAL CLAVE:  28615 RUTA: TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

39  CARR: RAMAL A GOMEZ FARIAS CLAVE:  28020 RUTA: TAM-020
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 11.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

40  CARR: RAMAL A XICOTENCATL CLAVE:  28619 RUTA: TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 13.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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41  CARR: SAN FERNANDO - CARBONERAS CLAVE:  28618 RUTA: TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

42  CARR: SOTO LA MARINA - LA PESCA CLAVE:  28049 RUTA: TAM-070
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43  CARR: T. C. (VALLE HERMOSO - EMPALME) - MATAMOROS CLAVE:  28005 RUTA: TAM-005

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 2.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 33.90 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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44  CARR: VALLE HERMOSO - EMPALME CLAVE:  28004 RUTA: TAM-004

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 28.38 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

45  CARR: VALLE HERMOSO - LAS YESCAS CLAVE:  28614 RUTA: TAM
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 26.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

46  CARR: SANTANDER JIMENEZ - ENT. EL OJITO CLAVE:  28579 RUTA: MEX-107-TAM

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 20.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 58.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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